DCS-800E Controller
Quad X2 Controller
   Product Highlights
• 8 Independent Channels, 2 Output
Connectors
• Includes built-in pre-programmed
sequencing.
• Provides control for computational imaging,

** Various light head configurations available, including 1 x 4-channel quadrant (Q1)
control or multiple single light heads (Q4) per block.
   Part Number Key
   Electrical Specs
3
DCS-800E
4
DCS-800E
5
DCS-800E
   Mechanical Specs
   Configurable Lights
Multi-light stations are currently limited to the following group of identical light heads.  A future development will allow
the Quad Controllers to drive up to eight different configured lights simultaneously.
DF198 - Dark Field Ring Light
DF241 - Small Low Angle Dark Field Ring Light
DF242 - Large Low Angle Dark Field Ring Light
LL174 - High Intensity Bar Light
AL295 - MicroBrite™ Bar Light
AL116 - High Dispersion Wide Bar Light
AL126 - High Dispersion Narrow Bar Light
LL232 - MicroBrite™ Line Light
SL243 - MicroBrite™ Small Spot Light
SL244 - MicroBrite™ Spot Light
Note: due to power output constraints, some configurable light lengths may be limited.
6